Jun 04 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info

Lashkar SF Express (PT)/12162 - SF - CR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to NK/Nashik Road
14h 30m - 1045 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGC |Agra Cantt. 19:45 4 |1 0 76 [167 |NCR
2 MRA  |Morena 20:48 20:49 m (1 |1 80 |89 |175 |NCR
3 |GWL [Gwalior Junction 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |1 118 |72 |212 [NCR
4 |DBA |Dabra 21:52 21:53 m |2 |1 160 [58 |207 [NCR
5 VGL] |VGL Jhansijunction 22:50 22:58 8m |3 |1 216 |82 |258 [NCR
6 BINA [Bina Junction 00:50 00:53 3m (2 |2 369 |81 |411 [WCR
7 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 02:40 02:50 10m (4 |2 514 |60 [496 |WCR
(Habibganij)
8 |[ET Itarsi Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |23 (2 |[599 |97 (329 |WCR
9 |TBN |Timarni 04:58 05:00 2m (2 |2 |e61 |77 WCR
10 |HD Harda 05:11 05:13 2m |3 |2 |675 |72 |341 |WCR
11 |KNW [Khandwa Junction 06:43 06:45 2m (1 |2 783 |78 |302 |CR
12 |BAU |Burhanpur 07:38 07:40 2m |1 |2 |852 |65 (267 |CR
13 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |1,3 |2 |[906 |52 (205 |CR
14 |JL Jalgaon Junction 09:03 09:05 2m |2 |2 930 |98 |209 [CR
15 |MMR [Manmad Junction 10:43 10:45 2m (3 |2 1090 (71 |558 |CR
16 [NK Nashik Road 11:47 11:50 3m (3 |2 1163 [46 |551 [CR
17 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 14:42 14:45 3m |6 |2 1296 |49 |9 CR
18 |TNA  |Thane 15:07 15:10 3m (8 |2 1314 {18 |7 |[CR
19 |LTT Mumbai LTT 16:05 5 |2 1330 |- 6 |[CR

Jun 04 2024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




